OCoo~NOOTUE WNER

WWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRRRR
DN WWNOOVOLLVOLUUUUBDWNROWVONGOOUDSWNLERO

O 0O NOOULE WN PP

N e e
W N RO

Jermey Wolfe
Todd Saeger
Nate Saeger

Kris Morris
Kadan Jablonski
Scott Lyons
Hannah Zubke
Tom Horn

Derek Guerra
Greg Brock

Cody Gallagher
Kenny Williams
Steven Brinkman
Ben Schreier
Jonathan Kaufmann
Lukas Saeger
Nate Stopczynski
Wes Umland
Nate Hagenston
Dan Golombowski
Anthony Goetz
Kevin Grahn

Tim Weber

Nick Wetzel

Carl Schultz
Lance Arnoldussen
Joe Barriere
Ethan Olson
Andrew Jonas
Rich Parkhurst
Rob Milbrath
Craig Frank

Jake Hermanson
Nate Chwala
Isaak Olson

Troy Gallagher

Jermey Wolfe
Todd Saeger
Nate Saeger
Scott Lyons
Kadan Jablonski
Tom Horn

Derek Guerra
Steven Brinkman
Jonathan Kaufmann
Wes Umland
Lukas Saeger
Kevin Grahn
Kenny Williams

Week 19 will be contested on the 2023 PBA Ballard 36 sport oil pattern using the Modified Match Play format.

TUESDAY NIGHT SWEEPER SERIES — Week 18

Points
293
244
238
160
153
151
145
143
123
114
105

94
69
66
62
a4
39
35
34
24
23
17
16
15
12
12
12
12

Winnings
$952
$492
$467
$303
$199
$192
$149
$133
$125

$68
$63
S50
$32

TOC Qualifier
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Jermey Wolfe
Todd Saeger
Nate Saeger
Hannah Zubke
Kris Morris

Cody Gallagher
Greg Brock

Nick Wetzel

Rob Milbrath
Kevin Grahn
Anthony Goetz
Steven Brinkman
Derek Guerra
Lukas Saeger
Jonathan Kaufmann
Kadan Jablonski
Joe Barriere
Scott Lyons

Carl Schultz

Tom Horn

Wes Umland
Tim Weber

Nate Hagenston
Nate Chwala
Lance Arnoldussen
Nate Stopczynski
Troy Gallagher
Craig Frank
Andrew Jonas
Rich Parkhurst
Ben Schreier
Kenny Williams
Ethan Olson

Dan Golombowski
Jake Hermanson
Isaak Olson

*minimum 75% of
sweepers needed to
qualify

Sweepers
18
16
16
15
17
14

=
(%]

U WO OO NRFP P -

NNRPRRRPRWRRWERN

[N
=

R RO R

Average
207.92
204.45
199.94
178.65
172.03
168.04
165.85
225.75
220.80
206.29
205.90
203.67
201.03
200.27
200.09
194.57
194.33
193.94
193.60
192.38
188.22
187.75
185.30
181.67
181.50
180.50
179.80
177.67
177.50
175.75
174.56
171.39
161.00
160.95
151.00
126.67



TUESDAY NIGHT SWEEPER SERIES — Week 18

Week 18 Results (Match Play format):

. Jermey Wolfe 1243 (6 games) + 135 (bonus) = 1378 $83
. Nate Saeger 1180 (6) + 135 = 1315 $50
. Todd Saeger 978 (5) + 90 = 1068 $32

. Kadan Jablonski 964 (5) + 75 = 1039

. Scott Lyons 789 (4) + 75 = 864

. Lukas Saeger 770 (4) + 90 = 860

. Derek Guerra 557 (3) + 45 = 602

. Hannah Zubke 533 (3)

. Kris Morris 502 (3) + 30 =532

10. Tom Horn 463 (3)

11. Cody Gallagher 458 (3)
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Bracket winners:
Jermey Wolfe $60
Todd Saeger $45
Nate Saeger $25
Derek Guerra $10

To sign up, text or call Jermey at Revolution Bowling Pro Shop at 920-253-0223.



